SB0134/814733/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 134

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with "Certified" in line 2 down through "Technicians" in line 3 and substitute "Revised Statement"; strike beginning with "requiring" in line 4 down through "check;" in line 5; strike beginning with "requiring" in line 8 down through "Act;" in line 13; in line 14, strike "certified" and substitute "nurses and"; in lines 14 and 15, strike "and certified medication technicians"; and in line 18, strike ", 8–6A–05(c), 8–6A–07(h), and 8–6A–08(k)(1)".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On pages 3 through 5, strike in their entirety the lines beginning with line 7 on page 3 through line 20 on page 5, inclusive.

On page 5, in line 21, strike "4." and substitute "2.".